
22/04  -  30/09

€ 6,00

€ 6,00

€ 2,00

€ 2,50

€ 15,00

€ 10,00

€ 3,00
€ 6,00

€ 14,00

€ 20,00

EXTRA 2021

WASHING MACHINE 

TUMBLE DRYER

DISHWASHER

SWIMMING POOL HAT

ELECTRIC CAR RECHARGE                                                 according to consumption

RELAX AREA
upon reservation                                                                                                     

/hour

GYM
upon reservation                                                                                                     

/hour

WI-FI   1 day
WI-FI   3 days
WI-FI   7 days

BOAT HAULING

PRICES VAT INCLUDED
PRICES MAY CHANGE ACCORDING TO FISCAL CHENGES


