

San Francesco Camping Village

1 b

EXTRA 2021

PRICES VAT INCLUDED PRICES MAY CHANGE ACCORDING TO FISCAL CHENGES		22/04 - 30/09
6	WASHING MACHINE	€ 6,00
	TUMBLE DRYER	€ 6,00
₽ ₩	DISHWASHER	€ 2,00
	SWIMMING POOL HAT	€ 2,50
	ELECTRIC CAR RECHARGE	according to consumption
<u> </u>	RELAX AREA upon reservation	€ 15,00 /hour
<u> 37</u>	GYM upon reservation	€ 10,00 /hour
	WI-FI 1 day WI-FI 3 days WI-FI 7 days	€ 3,00 € 6,00 € 14,00
	BOAT HAULING	€ 20,00